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Number of Votes Receiv'ed by Each Candidate at The Specul Primaries

August 26, 1969

Republican

Representative in the 91st Congress (to fill vacancy)

Sixth Congressional District

DISTRICT 6

OS O s

Amesburv
BEVERLY
Boxford
Danvers
Essex
Georgetown
GLOUCESTER
Groveland
Hamilton
HAVERHILL
Ipswich
LYNN
Lynnfield
Manchester
Marblehead
Merrimac
Middleton
Nahant
Newbury
NEWBURYPORT
North Andover
PEABODY
Rockport
Rowley
SALEM
Salisbury
Swampscott
Topsfield
Wenham
West Newbury

Totals

141
2,941
219
781
109
67

409
85

700
560
309
601
422
458
902
82
73
107
144
372
107
346
193
82

689
78
364
464
464
80

377
728
298
716
199
301
911
229
185

1,257
402

2,146
571
510

1,172
120
148
204
286
387
415
574
412
132
995
128
619
206
126
180

—
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Number op Votes Received by Each Candidate at The Special Primaries

August 26, 1969

Democratic

Representative in the 91st Congress (to fill vacancy)

Sixth Congressional District

DISTRICT 6 315
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Number of Votes Received by Each CANDroATE at The Special Election

September 30, 1969

Representative in the 91st Congress (to fill vacancy)

Sixth Congressional District
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Number of Votes Received by Each CANDroATE at The Special Primaries

April 22, 1969

Republican

Representative in the General Court (to fill vacancy)

9th SUFFOLK DISTRICT

I.

<;ca
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Number of Votes Received by Each Candidate at The Special Election

May 20, 1969

Representative in the General Court (to fill vacancy)

9th SUFFOLK DISTRICT

Boston
Ward 13 Precinct



(
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Number op Votes Received by Each CANDroAXE at The Specul Primaries

November 18, 1969

Republican

Representative in the First Dukes County District (to fill vacancy)
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